Political and Security Committee Decision EUBAM Rafah/2/2011 of 20 December 2011 extending the mandate of the Head of Mission of the European Union Border Assistance Mission at the Rafah Crossing Point (EUBAM Rafah) (2012/27/CFSP)

Article 1 The mandate of Mr Alain FAUGERAS as Head of Mission...

Article 2 This Decision shall enter into force on the date of...

Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Political and Security Committee Decision EUBAM Rafah/2/2011. (See end of Document for details)

- (1) OJ L 327, 14.12.2005, p. 28.
- (2) OJ L 306, 15.11.2008, p. 99.
- (**3**) OJ L 126, 22.5.2010, p. 25.
- (4) OJ L 142, 28.5.2011, p. 63.

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Political and Security Committee Decision EUBAM Rafah/2/2011.